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Phoenix 2-25W (with Volvo FM12
Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Track Width

Lock to lock time

Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius

chassis)

11.125m
2.530m
3.205m
0.410m
2.500m
4.00s
9.250m
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Persimmon Homes Suffolk
Orion Court, Orion Avenue
Great Blakenham

Suffolk, IP6 OLW

Tel: 01473 927400
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Site Name:

Haverhill
Phase 5A & 5C
Suffolk
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